
Wednesday. October 7bidayoa
6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News9.0 "Music As You Like It"
10. 0 Devotions: Rev. E. S§S,Emitt
10.20 For My Lady: Voices ofthe Orchestra
11. 0 "Musical Highlights"
72. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session
2. 0 "Music and Romance"
2.30 Classical music
3.30 "From Our Sample Box"3.45 "Music While You Work"
4.15 Light music
5. O Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS, followed by "Lis-
tening Post")7.0 State Placement announce-ments
7. & Local news service
7.15 Book Review
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Featuring the Ariel Choir, con-ducted by H. C. Luscombe
(accompanist, Mrs. Reg. Reed)
Budapest String Quartet, with
Benny Goodman (clarinet),
Quintet in A Major, K.581

Mozart
8. 0 Studio recital by the ArielChoir (women’s voices),
"QO Bid Your Faithful Ariel Fly"

Linley
"Meg Merrilees" ..... Stanford"The Nightingale" ... Weelkes
Beryl! White (contralto),"The Turn of the Year"

WillebyThe Choir,
"Coronach" ........ Schubert
"Come Away Death’ . Brahms"The Spinning Chorus" from"The Flying Dutchman"

WagnerMuriel Collicoat (soprano),
"QO, Had I Jubal’s Lyre" . HandelThe Choir,"The Snow"
"Fly, Singing Bird"

Elgar8.31 Studio recital by Winifred
Hayes (violin) and John Tait(piano),
Sonata in A Major for ViolinGG "PIANO =. scdeksvee cc? SE8.51 John McCormack (tenor),""Love’s Secret" ..... Bantock8.57 Station notices9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Evening Prayer9.30 "North of Moscow"10.0 "The Masters in LighterMood"
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

NZ AUCKLAND
880 kc. 34] m.

5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music7. 0 After dinner music7.48 "His Last Plunge"8.0 Bands and ballads, with"Adventure" at 8.30
9. 0 Classical recitals
10. O Variety10.30 Close down

(}ZeMI AUCKLAND1250 ke. 240 m.
5. Op.m. Variety6.36 Air Force signal preparation7. 0 Orchestral session8.0 "Mittens"
8.15 Concert
ws Hawaiian and popular mel-es
9.30 Half-hour with studiodance band
10. 0 Close down

2 Y 570 ke. 526m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News|8. 0 Morning variety9.30 Morning Star9.40 "Music While You Work"
10.10 Devotional Service
10.26 Popular melodies° 10.28 to 10.30 Time signals
1 For My Lady: ‘John Hali-
fax, Gentleman’’
11. 0 sore Jones, American’:Prepared by Louise Clarke11.15 ‘Health in the Home: HighBlood Pressure"’ ;

11,30 Variety
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
2. 0 Classical hour
3. 0 In lighter mood
3.28 t0 3.80 Time signais
3.30 "Music. While You Work"4.0 Variety
5. O Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, Lon-don News, followed by "Listen-
ing Post’)7.0. BBC Talks
7.30 Talk by the Gardening
Expert
7.49 Annas Gale (soprano),"By the Waters of Minnetonka"

Lieurance
"From the Land of the SkyBlue Water" ........ Cadman"Summer Afternoon" . Coates
"Smiling Irish Eyes" .. Perkins8.1 "Locusts" (Play by W.
Graeme Holder)
8.31 Song Memories: Sessionwith the Buccaneers
8.50 "Sandler Minuets"
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Prayer9.33 Let the People Sing: Songsof the day, songs of yesterday,
songs from the shows, songs ofthe people9.46 "The King’s Ships": (No.2), "The Exeter" (BBC produc-tion)10.0 Dance music by LauriPaddi’s Ballroom Orchestra
11. 0 LONDON NEWS, followedby meditation music
11.20 CLOSE DOWNPWC
5. Op.m. Variety6. 0 Dinner music
"2 Air Force signal prepara-on7.0 After dinner music8.0 SYMPHONIC PROGRAMME:Edwin Fischer (piano), and
Symphony Orchestra, Concertoin E Flat Major .(Mozart)8.32 Lotte Lehmann (soprano)8.36 The London Philharmonic
Orchestra, "Sarabande," ‘Tam-bourine" (Handel)8.40 Eileen Joyce (piano),
Intermezzo, Op. 119, No, 3
Capriccio, Op. 116, No. 7
(Brahms)
8.44 Sydney Rayner (tenor)
8.47 London Symphony Or-
chestra, "Eight Russian FairyTales" (Liadoff)8. 0 New York Symphony Or-
chestra, "Mother Goose Suite"
(Ravel
9.20 obert Couzinou (bari-
tone)
9.23 Wilhelm Backhaus (piano),"Triana’"’ (Albeniz)9.27 Czech Philharmonic Or-
chestra, Slavonic Dance No. 5 in
A Major (Dvorak)9.30 Highlights from the Operas
10. 0 Variety10.30 Close down

227 [D) WELLINGTON990 kc. 303 m.

7. Op.m. Modern dance melo-dies
7.20 "I Live Again’
7.33 Medliana
7.45 Premiere: The week’s new
releases ‘8.15 "The Inside Story"8.30 Artists’ Spotlight9.6 "Mr. Chalmers, K.C."
9.30 A Young Man with a SwingBand: Teddy Powell10.0 Close down

AN7 [53 NEW PLYMOUTH_ 810 ke. 370m.
6.30 p.m. Children’s session7.30 Lecturette and information
service
8. 0 Concert programme
9. 0 Station notices
9. 2 Concert programme
10. 0 Close, down

OAH NAPIER750 ke. 395m
7.0 & 7.45 a.m, London News
11. 0 Morning programme
412.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30-2.0 Educational session
5. O Light music
5.30 For the children
5.45 Flanagan and Allen enter-
tain
6. 0 "The Fourth Form at St.
Percy’s"
6.156 LONDON NEWS, followed
by "Listening Post"
6.45 Station announcements
Hawke’s Bay Stock Market re-
port
7. O After dinner music
7.30 ‘"MicGlusky the Filibuster"8.0 "What Not to Say to aParson": Talk by a Parson
8.14 Royal Artillery String Or-
aonn "The Butterfly’ (Ben-x)
8.17 Arthur Askey (comedian)
8.20 Jack Simpson (xylophone),
"On the Track" (Simpson)
8.23 Beatrice Kay and the Elm
city Four
8.30 Dance session: Guy Lom-
bardo’s Orchestra
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Prayer
9.30 The Philadelphia Orches-
tra, Overture in D Minor (Han-
del)
9.36 Dorothy Maynor (soprano)
9.44 Wood and Symphony Or-
chestra, ‘""Brandenburg"’ Concerto
No. 6 in B Flat (Bach)
10. 0 Close down

MANCINI, epicie |

7. Op.m. "Kitchener of Khar-toum" :

7.25 Light music
8. 0 Light classical music
8.30 Variety and vaudeville
9. 41 Band programme9.30 "Dad and Dave"
10. 0 Close down

[Bed Sasbenne
7. Op.m. Popular items
7.16 "Fourth Form at St.
Percy’s"’ ,
7.30 Piano and comedy
7.45 Melody8. 0 Music Lovers’ Hour
9. 2 New feature programme
9.15 Swing session
10. 0 Close down

IS NY/
CHRISTCHURCH
720 ke. 416 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45:a.m. London News
8. 0 Morning programme10.0 For My Lady: World’s
great artists, Robert Radford
(bass)
Devotional Service
Light music
Orchestral session
"Music While You Work"
Lunch music (12.15 and
p.m., LONDON NEWS)Educational session
"Music While You Work"
Musical comedy
Classical hour
Rhythmic revels
Favourites old and new
Children’s session
Dinner music (6.15, LON-

DON NEWS)
7. 0 State Placement announce-ments
7. 5 Local news service
7.20 Addington Stock Market
report7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
SYA Orchestra (Will Hutchens)
"Norwegian Rhapsody No. 1"

Svendson
7.39 Winter Course Series:
"Parliamentary Oratory," byProfessor L. J. Pocock
7.59 3YA Orchestra,"Two Arabesques" .. Debussy"Marche Militaire’ No. 2

Schubert
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8.11 From the Studio: Vera
Martin (contralto),
"My True Love Hath My Heart"

arry"Spring Sorrow" .... Ireland"Philomela" .,. Gibbs
"Now Sleeps Petal"

QuilterPIGMVO 355s Sos os ba eo ee
8.24 de Greef (pianist), andNew Symphony Orchestra,Concerto in G Minor, Op. 22

Saint-Saens850 Mark Raphael amas"QO the Month of Ma
"Go Lovely Rose"
"Weep You No More"

Quilter8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Evening Prayer
9.30 Menuhin (violinist), and
Orchestra,Concerto No. 7 in D Major

Mozart
10. 0 Music, mirth and melody11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

PSS AL CHRISTCHURCH1200 ke. 250m
5. Op.m. Evening serenade
6.35 Air Force signal prepara-tion
7, 0 After dinner music8.0 "Rally to the Flag" (final
episode)
8.26 Filmusic
9. 0 Dance to the latest
10. 0 "Pictures in the Fire"
10.30 Close down

S72[PQ GREYMOUTH
7. 0 & 7.45a.m. London News
8. 0 Morning music
9.45. "Leaves from a BackblocksDiary": Mrs. Mary Scott
10. 0-10.30 Devotional Service
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session3.0 Afternoon programme
3.30 Music of the Masters
4. 0 Dance tunes, popular songs4.30 Variety5.15 "The Golden Boomerang"5.30 Dinner music
5.57 "Adventure"
ago Me taciiaaes

Savings announce-
6415.
*
LONDON NEWS, followedby "Listening Post’645 A popular singer: Bingy6.5 Station notices

7. 0 Evening programme7.10 "Hopalong Cassidy"7.22 Dance time review8.0 "The Hunchback of Ben
8.25 Musical all-sorts
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Prayer
9.30 In quiet mood
10. 0 Close down

wee es

dl, Y 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News9.30 "Music While You Work"
10.20 Devotional Service
11. 0 For My Lady: "‘The Queen’s
Necklace"’
11.20 Tunes of the times
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 session2.0 Rambling in Rhythm
2.30 "Music While You Work"
3. 0 Duos, trios and quartets3.15 A.C.E. Talk: "Cream Cot-
tage Cheese"
3.30 Classical hour
4.30 Café music
5. O Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, Lon-don News, followed by "Listen=ing Post’’)
7. 0 State Placement announce-
ments
7. & Local news service

7.15 Book talk by John Moffett
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Debroy Somers Band with male
chorus,
"Northern and Southern Memor-108" 5.40 0s oe dees GIF, BOmere
7.40 Phantom Drummer"
8. 6&6 Johnny Kaonohi Pineapple’s
Native, Islanders,"Hawaii Nei"
"Meleana E" Hula

Kaimanahila
8.11 "Krazy Kapers"
8.31. Henry Croudson (organ),"Follow the Fleet" Selection

Berlin
8.37 "Inspector Hornleigh Ine
vestigates"

8.51 Novelty Orchestra,"Beach"
"Sombrero Jarano"
‘Very Late"
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Prayer
9.30 New Light Symphony Or-
chestra,"A Brown Bird Singing"

Wood
9.34 "Cloudy Weather"
10, 0 Harry James’s Orchestra
11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

| LWVO) DUNEDIN
:

1140 ke. 263 m.

&6..Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 SYMPHONIC PROGRAMME:
Menuhin (violin) and Paris
Symphony Orchestra, Concerto
No. 3 in G Major, K.216
(Mozart)
_8.24 Dora Labbette (soprano)
8.32 Grande Orchestra Sin-
fonica di Milano, ‘"Feste Ro-
mane" (Respighi) :

8.40 .Benno Moiseiwitsch
(piano), "Jeux D’Eau" ("The
Fountain’) (Ravel)
8.438 Germaine Martinelli (so-
prano), ,8.47 Boston

Crenery:
Orch-

estra, "La Val (P
Choréographique (Ravel)9.0 Klenau and the Royal
Philharmonic Orchestra, "Iberia"
("Images pour orch No,
2) (Debussy)
9.20 Kilenyi (piano), Tarantelle
(Liszt)
9.30 Highlights from opera
10. O At Close of Day
10.30 Close down

Oe ee
:

7. 0&7.45a.m. London News
11.0 For My Lady: " The
Queen’s Necklace"
11.20 Tunes of the Times
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30-2.0 Educational session
6. 0 Children’s session ("TheSwiss Family Robinson’’)
5.15 Light opera and musical
comedy
6.45 Tunes of the day6. 0 "Nigger
6.15 LONDON NEWS, followedby "Listening Post"6.35 Recordings6.45 ‘Mighty Minnites"
7. O After dinner ~ rea7.30 These were hit
8. 0 "Piccadilly" episode)8.37 Old melodies in modern
guise8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Prayer9.30 interlude33 Swing session '
10. 3 Close down

BZD) chien1010 ke. 297 m.

6. Op.m. Recordings
. O The Smile Family
oO "Stardust"9.0 Dance music
10. 0 ‘Melody Lane"10.45 Close down


